MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

October 2,2020

Teleconference

10:00 AM -12:20 PM

Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

Introductions

[SO-NE and NYISO Coordination Agreement —

Revisions to Descriptions of Interconnection Facilities

Salesforce - Member Community Portal

Hybrid Storage: Market Design Updates and Tariff
Revisions for Co-located Storage Resources (CSR)

. Ancillary Services Shortage Pricing (verbal update)

New Business

Peter Dotson-Westphalen

Aaron Markham

Kasia Shunk/Steve Cleary

Kanchan Upadhyay

Zachary Stines

Peter Dotson-Westphalen

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
75% 25% 61.11% 38.89%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15
12:15-12:20



